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I’a hlc Pa Bell Road,Clement Town
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Deemed to be UniverSity Ph. : 0135-2644183, 2642799,
Fax : 0135-2644025
Accredited by NAAC with Grade A i R

SCHEDULE OF ODD MID - (3RD) SEMESTER EXAMINATION NOVEMBER - 2022

College :- Graphic Era (Deemed to be University)

Program:- M.Tech

Branch :- Computer Science and Engg. Semester :- 3
Date Time Course Code Course
09/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM MCS301 Soft Computing
10/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM MCS324 Intrusion Detection System

Controller of Examination

Print Date: 10/19/2022 12:24:56 PM [ Ashish
Lakhera]
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GraphicEra
Dehradun-248002 Uttarakhand
§ ; Fax : 0135-2644025
Accredited by NAAC with Grade A

www.geu.ac.in

SCHEDULE OF ODD MID - (3RD) SEMESTER EXAMINATION NOVEMBER - 2022

College :- Graphic Era (Deemed to be University)

Program:- M.Tech

Branch :- M.Tech (CAD/CAM) Semester :- 3
Date Time Course Code Course
09/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM DEMES3 Computer Aided Analysis of Mechanical Systems
10/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM OEMEO3 Cost Management of Engineering Projects
11/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM MME301 Research Methodology and IPR

Controller of Examination

Print Date: 10/19/2022 12:24:56 PM [ Ashish
Lakhera]
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GraphicEra
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§ ; Fax : 0135-2644025
Accredited by NAAC with Grade A
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SCHEDULE OF ODD MID - (3RD) SEMESTER EXAMINATION NOVEMBER - 2022

College :- Graphic Era (Deemed to be University)

Program:- M.Tech

Branch :- M.Tech (Structural Engg.) Semester :- 3
Date Time Course Code Course
09/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM MSE315 Soil Structure Interaction
10/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM OCE351 Cost Management of Engineering Projects
11/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM MSE328 Design of bridges

Controller of Examination

Print Date: 10/19/2022 12:24:56 PM [ Ashish
Lakhera]
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Deemed to be UniverSity Ph. : 0135-2644183, 2642799,
Fax : 0135-2644025
Accredited by NAAC with Grade A i R

SCHEDULE OF ODD MID - (3RD) SEMESTER EXAMINATION NOVEMBER - 2022

College :- Graphic Era (Deemed to be University)

Program:- M.Tech

Branch :- M.Tech (Geo-Informatics) Semester :- 3
Date Time Course Code Course
09/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM MGI 313 Application of Geo-informatics for Natural Resources
Management
10/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM OCE 351 Cost Management of Engineering Projects
11/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM MGI 332 Application of Geo- informatics in Water Resources Management
12/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM MGI 323 Internet GIS

Controller of Examination

Print Date: 10/19/2022 12:24:56 PM [ Ashish
Lakhera]
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Deemed to be UniverSity Ph. : 0135-2644183, 2642799,
Fax : 0135-2644025
Accredited by NAAC with Grade A i R

SCHEDULE OF ODD MID - (3RD) SEMESTER EXAMINATION NOVEMBER - 2022

College :- Graphic Era (Deemed to be University)

Program:- M.Tech

Branch :- M.Tech (VLSI Design and Systems) Semester :- 3
Date Time Course Code Course
09/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM VOM301 Internet of Things
10/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM VDM391 Organic Electronic Devices and Circuits

Controller of Examination

Print Date: 10/19/2022 12:24:56 PM [ Ashish
Lakhera]
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Deemed to be UniverSity Ph. : 0135-2644183, 2642799,
Fax : 0135-2644025
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SCHEDULE OF ODD MID - (3RD) SEMESTER EXAMINATION NOVEMBER - 2022

College :- Graphic Era (Deemed to be University)

Program:- MASTER OF SCIENCE - Information Technology

Branch :- N/A Semester :- 3
Date Time Course Code Course
09/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM TMI302 Python Programming
10/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM TMI301 Java Programming
11/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM TMI303 Data Communication and Computer Network
12/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM TMI304 Computer Graphics
14/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM TMI305 Data ware housing and Mining

Controller of Examination

Print Date: 10/19/2022 12:24:56 PM [ Ashish
Lakhera]
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I’a hlc Pa Bell Road,Clement Town
Dehradun-248002 Uttarakhand

Deemed to be University

Ph. : 0135-2644183, 2642799,
Fax : 0135-2644025

Accredited by NAAC with Grade A www.geu.ac.in

SCHEDULE OF ODD MID - (3RD) SEMESTER EXAMINATION NOVEMBER - 2022

College :- Graphic Era (Deemed to be University)

Program:- MASTER OF SCIENCE - Biotechnology

Branch :- N/A

Date
09/11/2022
10/11/2022
11/11/2022
12/11/2022
12/11/2022
14/11/2022
14/11/2022
14/11/2022

Time

08:00 AM - 09:
08:00 AM - 09:
08:00 AM - 09:
08:00 AM - 09:
08:00 AM - 09:
08:00 AM - 09:
08:00 AM - 09:
08:00 AM - 09:

30 AM
30 AM
30 AM
30 AM
30 AM
30 AM
30 AM
30 AM

Course Code
MSC310
MSC320
MSC340
MSC350A
MSC350E

MSC 330D
MSC330B
MSC330A

Semester :- 3

Course

Animal Biotechnology

Omics Technology

Bioinformatics and Computational Biology
Pharmaceutical Biotechnology

Embryology

Agriculture Biotechnology

Bioprocess Engineering and Industrial Microbiology

Environmental Biotechnology

Controller of Examination

Print Date: 10/19/2022 12:24:56 PM [ Ashish
Lakhera]
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I’a hlc Pa Bell Road,Clement Town
Dehradun-248002 Uttarakhand

Deemed to be UniverSity Ph. : 0135-2644183, 2642799,
Fax : 0135-2644025
Accredited by NAAC with Grade A i R

SCHEDULE OF ODD MID - (3RD) SEMESTER EXAMINATION NOVEMBER - 2022

College :- Graphic Era (Deemed to be University)

Program:- MASTER OF SCIENCE - Microbiology

Branch :- N/A Semester :- 3
Date Time Course Code Course
09/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM MSCM310 Environmental Microbiology
10/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM MSCM350 Microbial Omics
11/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM MSCM330 Biosafety, Bioethics & IPR
12/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM MSCM340A Pharmaceutical Microbiology
12/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM MSCM340B Medical Microbiology
14/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM MSCM320 Industrial Microbiology

Controller of Examination

Print Date: 10/19/2022 12:24:56 PM [ Ashish
Lakhera]
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I’a hlc Pa Bell Road,Clement Town
Dehradun-248002 Uttarakhand

Deemed to be University

Ph. : 0135-2644183, 2642799,
Fax : 0135-2644025

Accredited by NAAC with Grade A www.geu.ac.in

SCHEDULE OF ODD MID - (3RD) SEMESTER EXAMINATION NOVEMBER - 2022

College :- Graphic Era (Deemed to be University)

Program:- MASTER IN HOTEL MANAGEMENT

Branch :- N/A

Date
09/11/2022
09/11/2022
09/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
11/11/2022
12/11/2022
14/11/2022
15/11/2022

Time

08:00 AM - 09:
08:00 AM - 09:
08:00 AM - 09:
08:00 AM - 09:
08:00 AM - 09:
08:00 AM - 09:
08:00 AM - 09:
08:00 AM - 09:
08:00 AM - 09:
08:00 AM - 09:

30 AM
30 AM
30 AM
30 AM
30 AM
30 AM
30 AM
30 AM
30 AM
30 AM

Course Code
MHM301A
MHM301B
MHM301C
MHM302C
MHM302B
MHM302A
MHM303
MHM304
MHM 305
MHM306

Semester :- 3

Course

Food Production Management

Food & Beverage Service Management
Front Office Management
Accommodation Management

Bar Management

Bakery Management

Research Methodology
Entrepreneurship Development
Organizational Behaviour

Facility Management

Controller of Examination

Print Date: 10/19/2022 12:24:56 PM [ Ashish
Lakhera]
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Deemed to be UniverSity Ph. : 0135-2644183, 2642799,
Fax : 0135-2644025
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SCHEDULE OF ODD MID - (3RD) SEMESTER EXAMINATION NOVEMBER - 2022

College :- Graphic Era (Deemed to be University)

Program:- MASTER OF SCIENCE- ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

Branch :- N/A Semester :- 3
Date Time Course Code Course

09/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM EVS-E-002 Environmental Geosciences and Disaster Management

10/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM EVS-E-003 Biodiversity Conservation and Restoration Ecology

11/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM EVS-E-004 Environmental Toxicology

12/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM EVS-C-013 Environmental Economics, Environmental Sociology and
Sustainable Development

14/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM EVS-C-014 Remote Sensing, GIS and Environmental Statistics

Controller of Examination

Print Date: 10/19/2022 12:24:56 PM [ Ashish
Lakhera]
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I’a hlc Pa Bell Road,Clement Town
Dehradun-248002 Uttarakhand

Deemed to be UniverSity Ph. : 0135-2644183, 2642799,
Fax : 0135-2644025
Accredited by NAAC with Grade A i R

SCHEDULE OF ODD MID - (3RD) SEMESTER EXAMINATION NOVEMBER - 2022

College :- Graphic Era (Deemed to be University)

Program:- Master of Computer Application

Branch :- N/A Semester :- 3
Date Time Course Code Course
09/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM TMC301 Design and Analysis of Algorithm
10/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM TMC303 Automata Theory and Compiler Construction
11/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM TMC302 Machine Learning using Python
12/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM TMC304 Big Data Analytics
14/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM TMC305 Full Stack Web Development
15/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM TMC306 Enterprise Architecture using C# (.Net)
16/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM TMC307 Business Intelligence and ERP Systems

Controller of Examination

Print Date: 10/19/2022 12:24:56 PM [ Ashish
Lakhera]
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Deemed to be UniverSity Ph. : 0135-2644183, 2642799,
Fax : 0135-2644025
Accredited by NAAC with Grade A i R

SCHEDULE OF ODD MID - (3RD) SEMESTER EXAMINATION NOVEMBER - 2022

College :- Graphic Era (Deemed to be University)

Program:- M.A Psychology

Branch :- N/A Semester :- 3
Date Time Course Code Course
09/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM MP 301 Qualitative Research Methods
10/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM MP 302 Psychology of Individual Differences
11/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM MP 303 (B) Psychology Of Adolescence
12/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM MP 304 (B) Child Psychopathology
14/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM MP 306 Personality Development Program (PDP)/Soft Skills
15/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM MBA 405 (H) Counseling Skills For Managers

Controller of Examination

Print Date: 10/19/2022 12:24:56 PM [ Ashish
Lakhera]
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I’a hlc Pa Bell Road,Clement Town
Dehradun-248002 Uttarakhand

Deemed to be UniverSity Ph. : 0135-2644183, 2642799,
Fax : 0135-2644025
Accredited by NAAC with Grade A i R

SCHEDULE OF ODD MID - (3RD) SEMESTER EXAMINATION NOVEMBER - 2022

College :- Graphic Era (Deemed to be University)

Program:- M.Sc. Food Technology

Branch :- N/A Semester :- 3
Date Time Course Code Course
09/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM MSCFT301 Post-Harvest Management of Fruits and Vegetables
10/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM MSCFT-302A Baking and Confectionery Technology
10/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM MSCFT302B Technology of Dairy
11/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM MSCFT303 Food Safety and Quality Control
12/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM MSCFT304 Enzymes and Fermentation Technology
14/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM MSCFT305 Food Product Development and Entrepreneurship
15/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM MSCFT306 Waste Recycling and Resources Recovery System

Controller of Examination

Print Date: 10/19/2022 12:24:56 PM [ Ashish
Lakhera]
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Deemed to be UniverSity Ph. : 0135-2644183, 2642799,
Fax : 0135-2644025
Accredited by NAAC with Grade A i R

SCHEDULE OF ODD MID - (3RD) SEMESTER EXAMINATION NOVEMBER - 2022

College :- Graphic Era (Deemed to be University)
Program:- M.Sc Chemistry
Branch :- N/A Semester :- 3

Date Time Course Code Course
09/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM MSCCHE 301  Analytical & separation Techniques
10/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM MSCCHE302A  Chemistry of Natural Product
11/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM MSCCHE302B  Photochemistry and Pericyclic Reactions

Controller of Examination

Print Date: 10/19/2022 12:24:56 PM [ Ashish
Lakhera]
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I’a hlc Pa Bell Road,Clement Town
Dehradun-248002 Uttarakhand

Deemed to be UniverSity Ph. : 0135-2644183, 2642799,
Fax : 0135-2644025
Accredited by NAAC with Grade A i R

SCHEDULE OF ODD MID - (3RD) SEMESTER EXAMINATION NOVEMBER - 2022

College :- Graphic Era (Deemed to be University)

Program:- M.SC Applied Geology

Branch :- N/A Semester :- 3
Date Time Course Code Course
09/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM MAG301 Ore Geology and Mineral Economics
10/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM MAG302 Engineering Geology
11/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM MAG303 Environmental Geology
12/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM MAG304 Geophysics Exploration Methods
14/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM MAG305 Mining Geology

Controller of Examination

Print Date: 10/19/2022 12:24:56 PM [ Ashish
Lakhera]
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I’a hlc Pa Bell Road,Clement Town
Dehradun-248002 Uttarakhand

Deemed to be University

Ph. : 0135-2644183, 2642799,
Fax : 0135-2644025

Accredited by NAAC with Grade A www.geu.ac.in

SCHEDULE OF ODD MID - (3RD) SEMESTER EXAMINATION NOVEMBER - 2022

College :- Graphic Era (Deemed to be University)

Program:- BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - COMPUTER ENGG. GROUP

Branch :- N/A

Date
09/11/2022
10/11/2022
11/11/2022
12/11/2022
12/11/2022
12/11/2022
14/11/2022
16/11/2022

Time

08:00 AM - 09:
08:00 AM - 09:
08:00 AM - 09:
08:00 AM - 09:
08:00 AM - 09:
08:00 AM - 09:
08:00 AM - 09:
08:00 AM - 09:

30 AM
30 AM
30 AM
30 AM
30 AM
30 AM
30 AM
30 AM

Course Code
TMA316
TCS301
TCS307
TCS391
TCS321
TCS320
TCS302
XCS301

Semester :- 3

Course

Discrete Structures and Combinatorics
Logic Design

Object Oriented Programming with C++
Fundamental of Cyber Security
Introduction to Embedded Systems
Application Based Programming in Python
Data Structures with C

Career Skills

Controller of Examination

Print Date: 10/19/2022 12:24:08 PM [ Ashish
Lakhera]
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I’a hlc Pa Bell Road,Clement Town
Dehradun-248002 Uttarakhand

Deemed to be University

Ph. : 0135-2644183, 2642799,
Fax : 0135-2644025

Accredited by NAAC with Grade A www.geu.ac.in

SCHEDULE OF ODD MID - (3RD) SEMESTER EXAMINATION NOVEMBER - 2022

College :- Graphic Era (Deemed to be University)

Program:- BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - CST GROUP

Branch :- N/A

Date
09/11/2022
10/11/2022
11/11/2022
12/11/2022
12/11/2022
12/11/2022
14/11/2022
16/11/2022

Time

08:00 AM - 09:
08:00 AM - 09:
08:00 AM - 09:
08:00 AM - 09:
08:00 AM - 09:
08:00 AM - 09:
08:00 AM - 09:
08:00 AM - 09:

30 AM
30 AM
30 AM
30 AM
30 AM
30 AM
30 AM
30 AM

Course Code
TMA316
TCS301
TCS307
TCS320
TCS331
TCS351
TCS302
XCS301

Semester :- 3

Course

Discrete Structures and Combinatorics

Logic Design

Object Oriented Programming with C++
Application Based Programming in Python
Fundamental of IoT

Fundamental of Cloud Computing and Bigdata
Data Structures with C

Career Skills

Controller of Examination

Print Date: 10/19/2022 12:24:08 PM [ Ashish
Lakhera]
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Dehradun-248002 Uttarakhand

Deemed to be UniverSity Ph. : 0135-2644183, 2642799,
Fax : 0135-2644025
Accredited by NAAC with Grade A i R

SCHEDULE OF ODD MID - (3RD) SEMESTER EXAMINATION NOVEMBER - 2022

College :- Graphic Era (Deemed to be University)

Program:- BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - ME GROUP

Branch :- N/A Semester :- 3
Date Time Course Code Course

09/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM TMA303 Engineering Mathematics III
10/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM TME302 Materials Science
11/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM TME304 Basic Thermodynamics
12/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM TME305 Manufacturing Processes- I
14/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM TME306 Engineering Mechanics
15/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM XCS 301 Career Skills-1
16/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM TME307 Renewable Energy Sources
17/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM TAE301 Automotive Systems
17/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM TAS301 Aerospace and Materials
17/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM TRA301 Microprocessor and Microcontroller
18/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM TMS 301 Product Design and Development

Controller of Examination

Print Date: 10/19/2022 12:24:08 PM [ Ashish
Lakhera]
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I’a hlc Pa Bell Road,Clement Town
Dehradun-248002 Uttarakhand

Deemed to be UniverSity Ph. : 0135-2644183, 2642799,
Fax : 0135-2644025
Accredited by NAAC with Grade A i R

SCHEDULE OF ODD MID - (3RD) SEMESTER EXAMINATION NOVEMBER - 2022

College :- Graphic Era (Deemed to be University)

Program:- BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - ECE GROUP

Branch :- N/A Semester :- 3
Date Time Course Code Course
09/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM TMA310 Advanced Engg. Mathematics
10/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM TEC301 Electronic Devices and Circuits
11/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM TEC302 Digital Electronics
12/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM TEC303 Networks Analysis and Synthesis
14/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM TEC304 Signals and Systems
15/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM XCS-301 Career Skills
16/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM TEC359 Fundamentals of Computer Organization

Controller of Examination

Print Date: 10/19/2022 12:24:08 PM [ Ashish
Lakhera]
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I’a hlc Pa Bell Road,Clement Town
Dehradun-248002 Uttarakhand

Deemed to be University

Ph. : 0135-2644183, 2642799,
Fax : 0135-2644025

Accredited by NAAC with Grade A www.geu.ac.in

SCHEDULE OF ODD MID - (3RD) SEMESTER EXAMINATION NOVEMBER - 2022

College :- Graphic Era (Deemed to be University)

Program:- BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - BIOTECH GROUP

Branch :- N/A

Date
09/11/2022
10/11/2022
11/11/2022
12/11/2022
12/11/2022
12/11/2022
14/11/2022
15/11/2022

Time

08:00 AM - 09:
08:00 AM - 09:
08:00 AM - 09:
08:00 AM - 09:
08:00 AM - 09:
08:00 AM - 09:
08:00 AM - 09:
08:00 AM - 09:

30 AM
30 AM
30 AM
30 AM
30 AM
30 AM
30 AM
30 AM

Course Code
TBT301
TBT302
TBT303
TCS351
TCS331
TCS391
TBT304
XCS-301

Semester :- 3

Course

Genetics and Molecular Biology

Cell Biology

Microbiology

Fundamental of Cloud Computing and Bigdata
Fundamental of IoT

Fundamental of Cyber Security

Biochemistry

Career Skills

Controller of Examination

Print Date: 10/19/2022 12:24:08 PM [ Ashish
Lakhera]
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I’a hlc Pa Bell Road,Clement Town
Dehradun-248002 Uttarakhand

Deemed to be UniverSity Ph. : 0135-2644183, 2642799,
Fax : 0135-2644025
Accredited by NAAC with Grade A i R

SCHEDULE OF ODD MID - (3RD) SEMESTER EXAMINATION NOVEMBER - 2022

College :- Graphic Era (Deemed to be University)

Program:- BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - EE GROUP

Branch :- N/A Semester :- 3
Date Time Course Code Course
09/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM TEE301 Electrical Circuit Analysis
10/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM TEE302 Electrical Machines - I
11/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM TEE303 Electrical and Electronics Measuring Instruments
12/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM TEE304 Electromagnetic Fields
14/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM TEE305 Analog Electronics
15/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM XCS 301 Career Skills-1

Controller of Examination

Print Date: 10/19/2022 12:24:08 PM [ Ashish
Lakhera]
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I’a hlc Pa Bell Road,Clement Town
Dehradun-248002 Uttarakhand

Deemed to be UniverSity Ph. : 0135-2644183, 2642799,
Fax : 0135-2644025
Accredited by NAAC with Grade A i R

SCHEDULE OF ODD MID - (3RD) SEMESTER EXAMINATION NOVEMBER - 2022

College :- Graphic Era (Deemed to be University)

Program:- BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY

Branch :- B.Tech (CSE) Semester :- 3
Date Time Course Code Course
09/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM TMA316 Discrete Structures and Combinatorics
10/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM TCS301 Logic Design
11/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM TCS307 Object Oriented Programming with C++
12/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM TCS351 Fundamental of Cloud Computing and Bigdata
12/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM TCS391 Fundamental of Cyber Security
12/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM TCS331 Fundamental of IoT
14/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM TCS302 Data Structures with C
16/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM XCS301 Career Skills

Controller of Examination

Print Date: 10/19/2022 12:24:08 PM [ Ashish
Lakhera]
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I’a hlc Pa Bell Road,Clement Town
Dehradun-248002 Uttarakhand

Deemed to be UniverSity Ph. : 0135-2644183, 2642799,
Fax : 0135-2644025
Accredited by NAAC with Grade A i R

SCHEDULE OF ODD MID - (3RD) SEMESTER EXAMINATION NOVEMBER - 2022

College :- Graphic Era (Deemed to be University)

Program:- BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY

Branch :- B.Tech (Civil Engg) Semester :- 3
Date Time Course Code Course
09/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM TMA302 Engineering Mathematics III
10/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM TCE301 Mechanics of Fluids
11/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM TCE302 Basic Surveying
12/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM TCE303 Building Materials & Construction Technology
14/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM TCE305 Engineering Mechanics
15/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM XCS301 Career Skills
16/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM TCE304 Strength of Materials

Controller of Examination

Print Date: 10/19/2022 12:24:08 PM [ Ashish
Lakhera]
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Dehradun-248002 Uttarakhand

Deemed to be UniverSity Ph. : 0135-2644183, 2642799,
Fax : 0135-2644025
Accredited by NAAC with Grade A i R

SCHEDULE OF ODD MID - (3RD) SEMESTER EXAMINATION NOVEMBER - 2022

College :- Graphic Era (Deemed to be University)

Program:- BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY

Branch :- B.Tech (PE) Semester :- 3
Date Time Course Code Course
09/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM TMA307 Advanced Mathematics
10/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM TPE301 Thermodynamics
11/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM TPE304 Geomatic Engineering
12/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM TPE303 Fluid and Particle Mechanics
14/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM TPE302 Applied Geology
15/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM TPE305 Career Skills
16/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM TPE311 Introduction to Petroleum Operations

Controller of Examination

Print Date: 10/19/2022 12:24:08 PM [ Ashish
Lakhera]
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Deemed to be UniverSity Ph. : 0135-2644183, 2642799,
Fax : 0135-2644025
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SCHEDULE OF ODD MID - (3RD) SEMESTER EXAMINATION NOVEMBER - 2022

College :- Graphic Era (Deemed to be University)

Program:- BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY

Branch :- Artificial Intelligence & Data Sciences Semester :- 3
Date Time Course Code Course
09/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM TMA316 Discrete Structures and Combinatorics
10/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM TCS301 Logic Design
11/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM TCS307 Object Oriented Programming with C++
12/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM TCS342 Introduction to Statistical Data Science
14/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM TCS302 Data Structures with C
16/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM XCS301 Career Skills

Controller of Examination

Print Date: 10/19/2022 12:24:08 PM [ Ashish
Lakhera]
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Deemed to be UniverSity Ph. : 0135-2644183, 2642799,
Fax : 0135-2644025
Accredited by NAAC with Grade A i R

SCHEDULE OF ODD MID - (3RD) SEMESTER EXAMINATION NOVEMBER - 2022

College :- Graphic Era (Deemed to be University)

Program:- BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY

Branch :- Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning Semester :- 3
Date Time Course Code Course
09/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM TMA316 Discrete Structures and Combinatorics
10/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM TCS301 Logic Design
11/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM TCS307 Object Oriented Programming with C++
12/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM TCS372 Mathematics for AI and Machine Learning
14/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM TCS302 Data Structures with C
16/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM XCS301 Career Skills

Controller of Examination

Print Date: 10/19/2022 12:24:08 PM [ Ashish
Lakhera]
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Deemed to be UniverSity Ph. : 0135-2644183, 2642799,
Fax : 0135-2644025
Accredited by NAAC with Grade A i R

SCHEDULE OF ODD MID - (3RD) SEMESTER EXAMINATION NOVEMBER - 2022

College :- Graphic Era (Deemed to be University)

Program:- BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

Branch :- N/A Semester :- 3
Date Time Course Code Course
09/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM BBA301 Business Environment
10/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM BBA302 Management Accounting
11/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM BBA303 Statistics For Management
12/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM BBA304 Consumer Behaviour
14/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM GE 104 Production & Operations Management
14/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM GE 109 Audit and Assurance
14/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM GE107 Management Information System

Controller of Examination

Print Date: 10/19/2022 12:24:08 PM [ Ashish
Lakhera]
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SCHEDULE OF ODD MID - (3RD) SEMESTER EXAMINATION NOVEMBER - 2022

College :- Graphic Era (Deemed to be University)

Program:- BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (Hons)

Branch :- N/A

Date
09/11/2022
09/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
11/11/2022
11/11/2022
12/11/2022
12/11/2022
14/11/2022
15/11/2022

Time

08:00 AM - 09:
08:00 AM - 09:
08:00 AM - 09:
08:00 AM - 09:
08:00 AM - 09:
08:00 AM - 09:
08:00 AM - 09:
08:00 AM - 09:
08:00 AM - 09:
08:00 AM - 09:

30 AM
30 AM
30 AM
30 AM
30 AM
30 AM
30 AM
30 AM
30 AM
30 AM

Course Code
BCH301
BCH-301
BCH302A
BCH302
BCH 303
BCH303
BCH 305
BCH305
BCH307
BCH 306

Course

Semester :- 3

Principles of Marketing

Financial Decision Making - I

Financial Management

Corporate Accounting

Audit & Assurance

Management of Financial Institutions and Services

Financial Decision Making - II

Human Resource Management

Career Skills-I

Industrial Law

Controller of Examination

Print Date: 10/19/2022 12:24:08 PM [ Ashish
Lakhera]
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SCHEDULE OF ODD MID - (3RD) SEMESTER EXAMINATION NOVEMBER - 2022

College :- Graphic Era (Deemed to be University)

Program:- B.SC -INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

Branch :- N/A Semester :- 3
Date Time Course Code Course
09/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM TBI301 Database Management System
10/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM TBI305 Java Programming
11/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM TBI303 Data Communication and Computer Networks
12/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM TBI302 Computer Organization and Architecture
14/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM TBI304 Software Engineering

Controller of Examination

Print Date: 10/19/2022 12:24:08 PM [ Ashish
Lakhera]
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Deemed to be UniverSity Ph. : 0135-2644183, 2642799,
Fax : 0135-2644025
Accredited by NAAC with Grade A i R

SCHEDULE OF ODD MID - (3RD) SEMESTER EXAMINATION NOVEMBER - 2022

College :- Graphic Era (Deemed to be University)

Program:- BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION

Branch :- N/A Semester :- 3
Date Time Course Code Course
09/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM TBC302 Database Management System
10/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM TBC303 Java Programming
11/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM TBC301 Data Communication and Computer Networks
12/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM TBC304 Computer Organization and Architecture
14/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM TBC305 Software Engineering
15/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM TBC306 Career Skill-I

Controller of Examination

Print Date: 10/19/2022 12:24:08 PM [ Ashish
Lakhera]
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Accredited by NAAC with Grade A i R

SCHEDULE OF ODD MID - (3RD) SEMESTER EXAMINATION NOVEMBER - 2022

College :- Graphic Era (Deemed to be University)

Program:- B.SC (Hons)- Microbiology

Branch :- N/A Semester :- 3
Date Time Course Code Course
09/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM BSCM301 Virology
10/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM BSCM302 Mycology
11/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM BSCM303 Molecular Biology
12/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM BSCM304 Biofertilizers and Biopesticides
14/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM BSCM305 Biomathematics and Biostatistics

Controller of Examination

Print Date: 10/19/2022 12:24:08 PM [ Ashish
Lakhera]
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Deemed to be UniverSity Ph. : 0135-2644183, 2642799,
Fax : 0135-2644025
Accredited by NAAC with Grade A i R

SCHEDULE OF ODD MID - (3RD) SEMESTER EXAMINATION NOVEMBER - 2022

College :- Graphic Era (Deemed to be University)

Program:- B.SC (Hons)- Biotechnology

Branch :- N/A Semester :- 3
Date Time Course Code Course
09/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM BSCBT301 Genetics
10/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM BSCBT302 Microbiology
11/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM BSCBT303 Plant Biology
12/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM BSCBT304 Enzymology
14/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM BSCBT305 Biostatistics and Biomathematics

Controller of Examination

Print Date: 10/19/2022 12:24:08 PM [ Ashish
Lakhera]
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Deemed to be UniverSity Ph. : 0135-2644183, 2642799,
Fax : 0135-2644025
Accredited by NAAC with Grade A i R

SCHEDULE OF ODD MID - (3RD) SEMESTER EXAMINATION NOVEMBER - 2022

College :- Graphic Era (Deemed to be University)

Program:- B.SC (Hons)- Food Technology

Branch :- N/A Semester :- 3
Date Time Course Code Course
09/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM BSCFT301 Food & Nutrition
10/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM BSCFT302 Food Chemistry-I
11/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM BSCFT303 Technology of Dairy and Sea Food
12/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM BSCFT304 Computer Application and Biostatistics

Controller of Examination

Print Date: 10/19/2022 12:24:08 PM [ Ashish
Lakhera]
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Deemed to be UniverSity Ph. : 0135-2644183, 2642799,
Fax : 0135-2644025
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SCHEDULE OF ODD MID - (3RD) SEMESTER EXAMINATION NOVEMBER - 2022

College :- Graphic Era (Deemed to be University)

Program:- B.A (Hons)- Economics

Branch :- N/A Semester :- 3
Date Time Course Code Course
09/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM BEH301 Micro Economics-I1
10/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM BEH302 Agricultural Economics
11/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM BEH305 Soft Skills -I
12/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM BPH303B Psychology at Work
12/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM BHPS302 Perspective on Public Administration
14/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM BEH306 Career Skills-1I
15/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM BEH303 Statitical Methods for Economics

Controller of Examination

Print Date: 10/19/2022 12:24:08 PM [ Ashish
Lakhera]
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SCHEDULE OF ODD MID - (3RD) SEMESTER EXAMINATION NOVEMBER - 2022

College :- Graphic Era (Deemed to be University)

Program:- B.A (Hons)- Psychology

Branch :- N/A Semester :- 3
Date Time Course Code Course
09/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM BPH301 Social Psychology
10/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM BPH302 Statistical Methods for Psychological Research-II
11/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM BPH 304B Rehabilitation Psychology
12/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM BHEN301A American Literature
12/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM BHPS302B Perspective on Public Administration
14/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM BPH306 Career Skills-I

Controller of Examination

Print Date: 10/19/2022 12:24:08 PM [ Ashish
Lakhera]
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SCHEDULE OF ODD MID - (3RD) SEMESTER EXAMINATION NOVEMBER - 2022

College :- Graphic Era (Deemed to be University)

Program:- B.A (Hons.)-Political Science

Branch :- N/A Semester :- 3
Date Time Course Code Course

09/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM BHPS301 Introduction to Comparative Government and Politics
10/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM BHPS302 Perspectives on Public Administration
11/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM BHPS303 Perspectives on International Relations and World History
12/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM BPH303B Psychology At Work
12/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM BEH304A Legal Framework for Banking and Insurance in India
14/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM BHPS305 Career Skills -1

Controller of Examination

Print Date: 10/19/2022 12:24:08 PM [ Ashish
Lakhera]
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SCHEDULE OF ODD MID - (3RD) SEMESTER EXAMINATION NOVEMBER - 2022

College :- Graphic Era (Deemed to be University)

Program:- Bachelor of Hotel Management

Branch :- N/A Semester :- 3
Date Time Course Code Course
09/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM BHM301 Food Production Operation-I
10/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM BHM302 Food & Beverage Service Operation-I
11/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM BHM303 Front Office Operation-I
12/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM BHM304 Accommodation Operation-I
14/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM BHM305 Foreign Language -French I
15/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM BHM 306 Basic Accounts

Controller of Examination

Print Date: 10/19/2022 12:24:08 PM [ Ashish
Lakhera]
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SCHEDULE OF ODD MID - (3RD) SEMESTER EXAMINATION NOVEMBER - 2022

College :- Graphic Era (Deemed to be University)

Program:- B.SC (HONS.) Computer Science

Branch :- N/A Semester :- 3
Date Time Course Code Course
09/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM TBS302 Operating Systems using LINUX
10/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM TBS304 Formal Languages and Automata Theory
11/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM TBS301 Data Communication and Computer Networks
12/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM TBS303 Programming Using Python
14/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM TBS305 Sofware Quality Assurance and Testing
15/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM TBS 306 Career Skills - 1

Controller of Examination

Print Date: 10/19/2022 12:24:08 PM [ Ashish
Lakhera]
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SCHEDULE OF ODD MID - (3RD) SEMESTER EXAMINATION NOVEMBER - 2022

College :- Graphic Era (Deemed to be University)

Program:- B.A (Hons) English

Branch :- N/A Semester :- 3
Date Time Course Code Course
09/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM BHEN301 American Literature
10/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM BHEN302 British Poetry and Drama (17th - 18th Century)
11/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM BHEN303 British Romantic Literature
12/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM BHPS307A Gandhi and the Contemporary World
14/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM BHEN 305 Career Skill II

Controller of Examination

Print Date: 10/19/2022 12:24:08 PM [ Ashish
Lakhera]
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SCHEDULE OF ODD MID - (3RD) SEMESTER EXAMINATION NOVEMBER - 2022

College :- Graphic Era (Deemed to be University)

Program:- BACHELOR OF ARTS

Branch :- N/A Semester :- 3
Date Time Course Code Course
09/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM BHPS 301 Introduction to Comparative Government and Politics
10/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM BAPH 302 History of Medieval India
10/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM BEH 302 Agricultural Economics
11/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM BAP 303 Soft Skills -I
12/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM BAP 304 Hindi
14/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM BAP 305 Career Skills- II

Controller of Examination
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Lakhera]
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SCHEDULE OF ODD MID - (3RD) SEMESTER EXAMINATION NOVEMBER - 2022

College :- Graphic Era (Deemed to be University)

Program:- B.Sc Nutrition & Dietetics

Branch :- N/A Semester :- 3
Date Time Course Code Course
09/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM BSCND301 Packaging and Labeling of Foods
10/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM BSCND302 Public Health Nutrition
11/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM BSCND303 Food processing and preservation
12/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM BSCND304 Fundamentals of computer
14/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM BSCND305 Food Analysis

Controller of Examination

Print Date: 10/19/2022 12:24:08 PM [ Ashish
Lakhera]



=
I’a hlc Pa Bell Road,Clement Town
Dehradun-248002 Uttarakhand

Deemed to be UniverSity Ph. : 0135-2644183, 2642799,
Fax : 0135-2644025
Accredited by NAAC with Grade A i R

SCHEDULE OF ODD MID - (3RD) SEMESTER EXAMINATION NOVEMBER - 2022

College :- Graphic Era (Deemed to be University)

Program:- B.A. (Hons.) Sociology

Branch :- N/A Semester :- 3
Date Time Course Code Course
09/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM BSH 301 Political Sociology
10/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM BHPS 304B Perspectives in Public Administration
11/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM BSH 302 Sociological Thinkers-I
12/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM BSH 303 Sociological Research Methods-I
14/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM BSH 305 Career Skills- I

Controller of Examination
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SCHEDULE OF ODD MID - (3RD) SEMESTER EXAMINATION NOVEMBER - 2022

College :- Graphic Era (Deemed to be University)

Program:- B.Sc (Hons.) Geology

Branch :- N/A Semester :- 3
Date Time Course Code Course
09/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM BSG301 Sedimentary Geology
10/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM BSG302 Indian Stratigraphy
11/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM BSG303 Structural Geology
12/11/2022 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM BSG304 Basic Surveying

Controller of Examination

Print Date: 10/19/2022 12:24:08 PM [ Ashish
Lakhera]



